
Complete Biodata 

 
I.  Personal Details  

Name VINOD  KUMAR 

E-mail Kumarv.bharti@gov.in  

Designation Director (Fin) 

Date of Birth 08.08.1969 

Sex Male 

Mother Tongue Hindi 

Indian Languages Known  Hindi 

Category (Tick Mark  where 

applicable) 

Gen  OBC  SC ST PH 

Marital Status Married 

Foreign Languages Known English 

Retirement Reason Superannuation 

II.  Details of Educational Qualifications 

Sl. 

No. 

Qualification 

Institute/University/Place 

Subject Division 

1. B.Com 
MDU Rohtak 

Hindi, Eng, Maths, Accounts 
Managment, Comp. Law etc. 

II 

    

    

III.  Details of Professional Experience 

Sl. 

No. 

Designation Department/Organisation/ 

Place 

Period 

From/To 

1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

Asstt. 

Section Officer 
Section Officer 

Under Sectretary 

M/o Labour & Employment, GOI 

- do – 
M/o Corporate Affairs 

DoWR, RD & GR, M/oJal Shakti 

1997-

2010 
2010-

2011 
2011-

2016 
2016-

2024 

IV.    Details of Training/Workshop/Conference Attended 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

Training/Workshop/ 
Conference 

Organised 

by 

City Duration 

(From/To) 

1. Level B for Asstt ISTM Delhi 2009 

2. Level D for SOs ISTM Delhi 2016 

3. Level E for USs ISTM Delhi 2024 

V.  Details of Awards/Publications 

1. Letter of Appreciation from AS & MD, NWM, DoWR, RD & GR for 
successful organisation of 1st State Ministers on Water Vision @ 2047 at 

Bhopal 

VI. Details of Professional Membership 

 - 
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